
- -. .. __ -- _ _ _

rconi uci m ooc ur ,,i w.,- .

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1] 2
*

s.rnoste,,.a.ai.e n osuss. <snu,:,,,,onevncrem. na r,o.om
>oon,,m,///.A m/ ._

Rf PA- RG4 -83 471 dtd - m,,,, y
; mou nouriuoo.. as w ua

'b io,-
,

gg.g . _ ml a ;
/ j.y , g g ,, , , , , ,, g% . r . .3 Cot M t . _ . _ _ . _

Cold _ _ _ . . . . . . _ . .

U.S. tiocicar Requiatory Coctnission -

.-

Divi *, ion of Contracts & Property Kinagermnt
Washington, D.C. 20555

-

m ... nuo.o%ni ori,ouairtTon uo.
. .. n u t ~ o ,. oo n , s., o, c vu r n a c s o n ,m . . ,,,,,, ,

,,. 3,,,, ,,,d 2,c c os,,

Texas Department of Health
190. oh t t U IS t:i: 11 LM l liAliN: Richard A. "atlif f

Bureau of Radiation Control ,,n, oom, ,c m , ,o,, o, com , n c ,o n u t ,
1100 West 49th Street "o.

Austin 1X 78756 NRC-31 -83-671xx
nOU. ontto t$i.t ll D I IJi
01/01/83

p Aciury cOor
I L IHIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES 10 AMENOMENT S OF SOLIL,lTATIONS

b <i nos e . -
coot

f Of fe<s isesiended.

b h. ,tme no
.ns sOi.c.ianon ,i emenoed ,, gei sor ah in sicm 14. f t.e hour and date sectif ed io< recript o

.

. I t hCd t
40 lite t|Out Astd dJte SptnC'jisrti jn the $O4stelating) ut gt afnergicti,(,ty One el the OllosoftQ fitJ.-

Of f * $ n*vli K L FN edy FM esD' OI th.l ems'r.i18ttrnt (18 608 f i iment ca eaca evoy of the of fe'i

tal e, comrienno Hems 8 ami 15. and <eiv<<i.ng
_ _ cop.cs of she anendenent; (td Dy acknoatedt,ing receeps o th s ameruF ALLURE Of YOU4 ACKt40WL EDG-C

tel pea'n tvhech s<ttlurict a teletence to the $0iscitation misi emendment riumtetsFC AS PHtOH TO Tr#E t# OOH APID DAT E SPECiflED MAY HE', ULT
tubh.t *$*3, O* (C ) D y vs%s'J tt* is* t h*t or ?

Mt NI t o lif RECf tvC D Af TH[ (T ACf Ol$1CtJ Af f D FOR THC n[Cf IPI Of OFf f tn u tue of sh.s amerstment you deste to chahrr ar$ of fer afecaly submitted, such chan<r may tw nule tw telev a'n
e

I OfiOr |0 jf.c pgent v) hopf afM) OJte M'W*I*tdf

U,' h[ Ji CiION Of YOVA Of F CH i is

it*; Yt , f e Ovnf%1 exh telNrd'?t o' fg'ilff fridtet tefestige In lhe sphcilabon and (hij drhcfxjment, god l feCt VM
$4,600.00s., .m oun e ,nu a n o 1.vun uv n u, s ,or, on ia cot . e,,,aap

31X0200.20E .DN.ICATE:

B Chd 20- 1L.1h02 - LLitLNo.. 3-JE0h.LAEDL.No _G fins IT f M APPti[S ONLY TO MODiriCAllONS Of CONTRACTS /ORDE RS..

iT MOOclES THE CONTHACT/ORDEn NO. AS DESCHIHED IN ITEM M:

., - m,s c ......a oo ou, ,s issut m.un suan n o, ,s,.,,,t, . ,,.o .,,, r o,. cnonct s so e o n i n .m i o a n t euot .~ r m , o~|

_ . . .

THACf () O 04 H No iff i ) [ M 1pA _ _ . _

s M( A ps r .vit e en p g e ,n g O//.d e

j o t e.t Ar.ov t Nuubi u t o cosi nac t onoc n is pooir ar o to fif f L(C T THf AoHINis T n A flVE cH ANG{
_ . . _ . . .

_

_

i F A n a13 03|c)
,J'P*6-phd hors afd ff. ett,/ $8. T f o n IH IN ti t M le. 8'unsW AN T T o t es(' Au f ttoftli v of

{ | . 6 s um t ut u t n t no nt i W ,4 : n i Nit.ni o 'N t o evnsunt:1 to Auf noner v os i
fc ___

l ~

do 01 + + t '4 i s lV (i. * f * 1'c o f m od !st o : on ud ein f h o# t. )
*

| _.
. _ . _ . _ . _ _ . _ . _ . _ _ . _ . . _ _

_ . _ . _ _ _ . . __1._____. copen 10 the muitig of fice.
Coniractot bs not, b 6 requised to sign thi$ (kgument any returo _ teer w rae tran s.< oE. IMPORT ANT: s

nuv*oW H fluoo<s ecs t son guagen.ard sp Ltcy sec oon k,annte. snatusteg setuaanonstantreen ,s,si,e s me
Accordingly, the followingsa utsx usetson on

The purpose of this modification iS to proyido CY 1991 funds.
change is hereby made:

d

See page 2

.
-

-

nin.n..a ,n. . ..,n ...<,

t . . . n . , , m . m . . . . . . . . . . ... , , ,, . . . , n o ,. . . , , ,,, o . n,,,,, n i . . .. . . n. , o u. . , , m ,4 o, n o a , , , n, ,, i o . . . , ,, ,,,,, ,, , , m , .n . .
. )[$ 5([ 64 (f ypg) d[g '

,m,,n.o h ,d AM(. AN k k ol, of con I J, A( ,IrdG
* (( 06 stGk it ( f t pf p pnnf f

~) ) #. N'{ ^ ' e s) ' s

Paul Edgeworth, Contracting Of ficer
m o ., , , ., .oa

4, o u , , , ,c , ,, , ,n uo,n
m. Im.arwrra;r ,,x on,, w.~io

01|//9)e 0 .w.. < < . . eh. ... . , n .,
__ __

, . ..oua
m ~ .

9101100262 910108 '"" m u">uto, ,. n 1-is. ,.
PDR CONTR
NRC-31-B3-671 PDR

- _ _ _ . _ _ _ . _ _ - , _ - _ _ __ _.



.. - _- --. ._ _. -- .- . . . - -

1
'

e,

NRC-31-83-671
Modification No. 13 |
Page 2

1. ARTICLE V - CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, paragraph A., J

Consideration, paragraph 3., is revised to read as follows:

3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to
the cooperative agreement for CY-1991 ef fort is $4,600.00.
The total amount obligated since inception of this agreement is
increased by $4,600.00, from $106,450.00 to $111,050.00."

2. Attachment A. , Section II, General Re_quirements, Paragraph.D. , is
deleted in its entirety and the following paragraph is substituted in
lieu thereof:

B. Programs will be undertaken at the following sites and the rate of
payment to the State will be as follows:

CY-1991

"TLD Monitoring Program at Commanche Peak Steam $2,300.00
Electric Generating Station and surrounding area

TLD Monitoring Program at South Texas Project and $2,300.00
"surrounding area

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement remain
unchanged.

!
,

|


